
Sr No. Applicant ID Candidate Name Merit Marks Gender CastCategory Mobile Number

1 A2824546876 JOHN SAMUVEL SILUVAISAHAYAM NULL 406 MALE GENERAL 7506035031
2 A2830558829 SUJIN PANDI NULL 402 MALE GENERAL 9930451568
3 A2837096318 JHONSY SELVAN NADAR 399 FEMALE GENERAL 8652536188
4 A2824531300 INDHUJA P  MARIAPPAN NULL 389 FEMALE GENERAL 7021132971
5 A2846157587 AASHIKA ARUMUGAM NULL 386 FEMALE GENERAL 8976126801
6 A2821352924 ARCHANA CHANDANAM ACHARI 378 FEMALE GENERAL 9075937946
7 A2805748783 DHIVYA TAMILMANI 372 FEMALE GENERAL 8097984213
8 A2821366276 GAJALAXMI GANNASEKAR NULL 362 FEMALE GENERAL 7738848533
9 A2498123422 GANESH SENTHILKUMAR NULL 361 MALE GENERAL 8655696607

10 A2814106249 TUSHAR RAJESH REDDY 349 MALE GENERAL 9833545831
11 56080278269 DEEPA SUBASH 347 FEMALE GENERAL 8433629984
12 86102186556 RAMYA VIKRAM 345 FEMALE GENERAL 9158744000
13 A2828809124 S  MAGESHWARI M  SELVAM NULL 341 FEMALE GENERAL 7021770814
14 A3083036549 SANGLISH VELMURUGAN 338 MALE GENERAL 7977833238
15 A2520641376 SOLAI SADAYAN 334 MALE GENERAL 9167851743
16 A2503152561 KEERTHANA RAJINIKANTH NULL 331 FEMALE GENERAL 8779601096
17 56080373137 MANISHA PERIYAN 331 FEMALE GENERAL 7304777084
18 A2901592430 ALLVIN NIXON NADAR 330 MALE GENERAL 8657854161
19 A2946972950 DIVYA THANGARAJ NULL 321 FEMALE GENERAL 7208760692
20 A2498139586 DHARSHINI DHARUMAN NULL 319 FEMALE GENERAL 8652047934
21 A3511578284 ARYA AMIT BABU 315 MALE GENERAL 7900172958
22 A3035187447 VISHAL SURESH NADAR 314 MALE GENERAL 8286423395
23 A3032364193 KAVISH NULL KOILPILLAI 313 MALE GENERAL 7506677874
24 A2840384048 SHREEN ABDUL SHAIKH 313 FEMALE GENERAL 9892729151
25 A2866562012 RATHIBHA PARMAN 312 FEMALE GENERAL 9136089225
26 A2834713999 LAVANYA DURAI PANDI NULL 311 FEMALE GENERAL 9833307182
27 56080656792 VEERA SHANKAR GANESH 308 MALE GENERAL 7304371656
28 A1813775191 BALAMURUGAN MANIVEL 293 MALE GENERAL 9892404682
29 A2814283484 SAMITHA RAJANIKANT 291 FEMALE GENERAL 9819920763
30 56080633008 SRIRAM CHANDAR 290 MALE GENERAL 8928071703
31 A2867927395 VISHAL GANESAN 288 MALE GENERAL 8104252512
32 A2846716418 ARUNKUMARAN ELUMALAI KONAR 282 MALE GENERAL 9321798319
33 A2895348326 ABISHEK AMULDASS CHETTY 274 MALE GENERAL 9029882804
34 A2522269527 VEERASELVAN MURUGESAN NULL 259 MALE GENERAL 9768280660
35 A2895135504 ANAND AMULDASS CHETTY 251 MALE GENERAL 7339598286
36 152131293613 SHIVESH MUTHURAJAN PILLAI 242 MALE GENERAL 8169064192
37 A2901223946 DHRUV KARTIK PILLAI 238 MALE GENERAL 8419912389
38 56080597631 NAVIN KUMAR MARIAPPAN 236 MALE GENERAL 8928162851
39 A2898825229 PRIYADARSHANI ARUMUGAM SHETTIYAR 232 FEMALE GENERAL 9321642264
40 A2846233471 ANITA ANBALAGAN NULL 228 FEMALE GENERAL 9004859854
41 A2724822479 SHIVALINGAM SEKAR NULL 225 MALE GENERAL 7400143708
42 A2803699202 ANSHI ARUMUGAM NULL 224 FEMALE GENERAL 7900080617
43 56080629203 SHAKTHIBALA KUMAR 223 MALE GENERAL 7045589545
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THIS LIST IS VALID FOR 12,13 & 14 JUNE 2025 UPTO 5:00 PM
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO FILL VIVEK JUNIOR COLLEGE FORM THROUGH
 WWW.VIVEKVIDYALAYA.ORG->JUNIOR COLLEGE->ADMISSION->F.Y.J.C->MINORITY
PLEASE READ THE GUIDELINES FOR ALL THE ADMISSION PROCESS
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Sr No. Applicant ID Candidate Name Merit Marks Gender CastCategory Mobile Number

1 A2824546876 JOHN SAMUVEL SILUVAISAHAYAM NULL 406 MALE GENERAL 7506035031
2 A2837096318 JHONSY SELVAN NADAR 399 FEMALE GENERAL 8652536188
3 A2821366276 GAJALAXMI GANNASEKAR NULL 362 FEMALE GENERAL 7738848533
4 A3065588537 KANIMOLI MUTHURAJ YADAV 356 FEMALE GENERAL 9967402006
5 A2814106249 TUSHAR RAJESH REDDY 349 MALE GENERAL 9833545831
6 A2828809124 S  MAGESHWARI M  SELVAM NULL 341 FEMALE GENERAL 7021770814
7 56080346086 LAVANYA PRABHU 339 FEMALE GENERAL 7045933405
8 A3083036549 SANGLISH VELMURUGAN 338 MALE GENERAL 7977833238
9 A2946972950 DIVYA THANGARAJ NULL 321 FEMALE GENERAL 7208760692

10 A2832558229 MARISSA MELEKHIOR CHETTIAR 318 FEMALE GENERAL 9820291290
11 A2840384048 SHREEN ABDUL SHAIKH 313 FEMALE GENERAL 9892729151
12 A2834713999 LAVANYA DURAI PANDI NULL 311 FEMALE GENERAL 9833307182
13 A2867927395 VISHAL GANESAN 288 MALE GENERAL 8104252512
14 A2846716418 ARUNKUMARAN ELUMALAI KONAR 282 MALE GENERAL 9321798319
15 152131293613 SHIVESH MUTHURAJAN PILLAI 242 MALE GENERAL 8169064192
16 56080597631 NAVIN KUMAR MARIAPPAN 236 MALE GENERAL 8928162851
17 A2895321231 HABENASHA SATHIYARAJ CHETTY 231 FEMALE GENERAL 9594935362
18 A2846233471 ANITA ANBALAGAN NULL 228 FEMALE GENERAL 9004859854
19 A2724822479 SHIVALINGAM SEKAR NULL 225 MALE GENERAL 7400143708
20 A2803699202 ANSHI ARUMUGAM NULL 224 FEMALE GENERAL 7900080617

Sr No. Applicant ID Candidate Name Merit Marks Gender CastCategory Mobile Number

1 A2900519604 JENIFER ABRAHAM NADAR 466 FEMALE GENERAL 8169889586
2 A2821429992 ABINAYA VADIVEL 454 FEMALE GENERAL 8104775288
3 A1629063459 GOPIKA   K ADHIMURUGAN PILLAI   A 437 FEMALE GENERAL 8208524053
4 56080064112 ARCHANA MURUGAN 396 FEMALE GENERAL 8928717532
5 A2908099486 ABRAJ ANTHONY CHETTY 388 MALE GENERAL 8591507771
6 A2913478968 SYMAN AAMROSH SHETTY 349 MALE GENERAL 9768987517
7 A2803378694 ABHISHEK PANCHMURTHY 339 MALE GENERAL 8898741753
8 A3036978441 SUBIN SURESH 287 MALE GENERAL 7506118323
9 59172812 ANIRUDDH SRIRAM 268 MALE GENERAL 9880659728

PLEASE READ THE GUIDELINES FOR ALL THE ADMISSION PROCESS

COMMERCE(UNAIDED)-MINORITY-QUOTA-ZERO-ROUND 

PLEASE READ THE GUIDELINES FOR ALL THE ADMISSION PROCESS
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THIS LIST IS VALID FOR 12,13 & 14 JUNE 2025 UPTO 5:00 PM
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO FILL VIVEK JUNIOR COLLEGE FORM THROUGH

THIS LIST IS VALID FOR 12,13 & 14 JUNE 2025 UPTO 5:00 PM
STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO FILL VIVEK JUNIOR COLLEGE FORM THROUGH
 WWW.VIVEKVIDYALAYA.ORG->JUNIOR COLLEGE->ADMISSION->F.Y.J.C->MINORITY
PLEASE READ THE GUIDELINES FOR ALL THE ADMISSION PROCESS
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